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Monday, April 16, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Of the City of Spokane, Washington, relating to contracting indebtedness; providing for 
the issuance of up to $7,500,000 principal amount of Limited Tax General Obligation 
Bond, 2018 Series A, of the City for general City purposes to provide funds to be placed 
in the City's Financial Partnership Portfolio Fund as provided in SMC 07.08.150; fixing 
the date, form, maturity, interest rate, terms and covenants of the bond; authorizing the 
sale and delivery of the bond to the City, and providing for other matters properly 
relating thereto. (RES 2018-0025) (Deferred from April 9, 2018, Agenda) 

 
Monday, April 23, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 30, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Intertie agreement with the City of Medical Lake to supply water in the event of shortages 
and emergency needs─$100,000 Revenue. (OPR 2017-0726) (Deferred from March 5, 
2018, Agenda) 

b. Hearing before the City Council for April 30, 2018 for the vacation of the portions of Erie 
Street identified in Exhibit “A” as requested by the City as part of the MLK Way Street 
Project. (RES 2018-0023) 

 
Monday, May 7, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 14, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 21, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 29, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 29, 2018, has been canceled in the recognized 
observance of the Memorial Day Holiday. 
 
Monday, June 4, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 11, 2018 Town Hall Meeting (West Central Community Center) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 18 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 25, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 


